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ERE35

ERE35

ERE35 is CE approved small flexible crawler excavator with high-quality and high-value. Easy to operate with 
enough efficiency. 

Perfect for a small project, garden, farmland and municipal works with multifunctional attachments. 

Engine Options - Japanese imported Yanmar engine

Boom deflection

Competitive prices that makes you scream!Switchable high and low speed walking

Standard with air conditioning Operation Weight -3400kg

Engine Model - Laidong 19.6kW19.6kW



EXCAVATOR

ERE35
Attachments:

Specifications:
Engine

Model

Disliacement

Output Power

3TNV88-BSSY

20.5kW

1.64L

Bucket

Capacity

Width

Max. Excavating Force

0.11m³

600mm

26.5kN

Operation Parameters

Max. Digging Height

Max. Unloading Height

Max. Digging Depth

Max. Vertial Mining Depth

Max. Digging Radius

Max. Turning Radius

Max. Bulldozing Height

Max. Depth of Bulldozing

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

4600

3175

2880

2305

4965

2035

360

340

Performance

Swing Speed

Running Speed (Low/High)

Ground Pressure 

Gradeability

Operation Weight

r/min

km/h

kPa

%

kg

8.5

3.0/4.2

28

58

3400

Overall Dimensions

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Undercarriage Width

Cabin Width

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

4485

1550

2440

1550

1440

Machine Weight

Dozer Blade(Width*Height)

Swing Angle

Fuel Capacity

kg

mm

°

L

3515

1550*235

75/55

40

300mm narrow bucket  Rake 600mm cleaning bucket Auger

1200mm cleaning bucket Hydraulic quick hitch Grapple Hydraulic breaker


