

ERE35

EXCAVATOR



QINGDAO EVERUN MACHINERY CO., LTD.

>>>>>

ERE35



ERE35 is CE approved small flexible crawler excavator with high-quality and high-value. Easy to operate with enough efficiency.



Perfect for a small project, garden, farmland and municipal works with multifunctional attachments.



Switchable high and low speed walking



Competitive prices that makes you scream!



Engine Options - Japanese imported Yanmar engine



Engine Model - Laidong 19.6kW



Boom deflection



Standard with air conditioning



Operation Weight -3400kg









ERE35



Attachments:



















Specifications:



Machine Weight	kg	3515
Dozer Blade(Width*Height)	mm	1550*235
Swing Angle	0	75/55
Fuel Capacity	L	40

Engine

Model	3TNV88-BSSY
Disliacement	1.64L
Output Power	20.5kW

Performance

Swing Speed	r/min	8.5
Running Speed (Low/High)	km/h	3.0/4.2
Ground Pressure	kPa	28
Gradeability	%	58
Operation Weight	kg	3400

Bucket

Capacity	0.11m³
Width	600mm
Max. Excavating Force	26.5kN

Overall Dimensions

Overall Length	mm	4485
Overall Width	mm	1550
Overall Height	mm	2440
Undercarriage Width	mm	1550
Cabin Width	mm	1440

I Operation Parameters

Max. Digging Height	mm	4600
Max. Unloading Height	mm	3175
Max. Digging Depth	mm	2880
Max. Vertial Mining Depth	mm	2305
Max. Digging Radius	mm	4965
Max. Turning Radius	mm	2035
Max. Bulldozing Height	mm	360
Max. Depth of Bulldozing	mm	340